b ot b L B
PARCEL
NUMBER

05-04-300-013 .40 A

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

9-3-4 PT S W QR

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

5-3-67
11=3-70
e
4-28-81
3-29-82
8-29-85
4-25-94
4-25-94
1-17-03

MYERS RODGER
MYERS, BERTHA

BELL ROBERT L C.F.6.00
BELL LAURA R

NO C.F.
DANIELS EARL E C.F. 12.00
WADE KATHLEEN N C.F. 1 9.00
SOTHARD, CINDY G. G:E. 29.50'
DETRICK, KENNETH L. & KARQLYN K. C.F. 34.90

DETRICK KAROLYN K NO FEE




